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Reseller Agent 
Number

Reseller Agent Legal Name Reseller Agent           
DB Number

Reseller Agent DBA Name Address City State Zip Sales Contact Name Phone Number Email Address Alternative Email Address

10247837 Capital Business Machines Inc 10247837 Capital Business Machines Inc 3660 PACIFIC AVE SE STE A OLYMPIA WA 98501 Stacey Hartman 360-491-6000 SHartman@cbm-wa.com
10298829 CB Technologies Inc 10302331 CB Technologies Inc 25 Central Way Ste 310 Kirkland WA 98033-6157 Scott Douglas 888-241-7585 scott.douglas@cbtechinc.com
10318492 CDW Government LLC 10260795 CDW-G 230 N Milwaukee Avenue Vernon Hills IL 60061 Ashley DiCiucio 312-705-1878 ashlgri@cdwg.com
10317767 Communication Specialists Inc 10317767 Communication Specialists Inc 18815 139th Ave NE Woodinville WA 98072-3565 Janna Woodruff 425-482-9200 jannaw@cs-inc.com
10246325 Ramon Systems LLC 10246325 Computer Supply 727 Court C Tacoma WA 98402-1404 Regina Mojarab 253-564-2163 regina@computersupplyusa.com
10246325 Ramon Systems LLC 10246325 Computer Supply 727 Court C Tacoma WA 98402-1404 Max Mojarab / Pat Riley 253-564-2163 max@computersupplyusa.com pat@computersupplyusa.com
10307809 GovConnection Inc 10307809 Connection 7503 STANDISH PL ROCKVILLE MD 20855 Corey Petersen 800-800-0019 x75554 cpetersen@govconnection.com
10251441 Copiers Northwest Inc 10251441 Copiers Northwest Inc 601 DEXTER AVE N SEATTLE WA 98109 Johanna Bumbarger 206-282-1200 jbumbargerr@copiersnw.com
10251441 Copiers Northwest Inc 10251441 Copiers Northwest Inc 601 Dexter Ave N Seattle WA 98109 Laura Svarcs 866-692-0700 lsvarcs@copiersnw.com
10262531 3MD Inc 10262531 Denali Advanced Integration 17735 NE 65th St Ste 120 Redmond WA 98052 Joe Buongiorno 425-467-8000 jbuongiorno@Denaliai.com salessupport@denaliai.com 
10321403 C Trading Corporation Export 10321403 EC Computers Inc 22307 Marine View Dr S Des Moines WA 98198 Patricio Mendoza 206-878-3321 patricio@eccomputer.com
10269251 Ednetics Inc 10269251 Ednetics Inc 971 South Clearwater Loop Post Falls ID 83854 Dalton Bly 208-777-4709 dalton@ednetics.com
10256907 En Pointe Technologies Sales LLC 10313524 En Pointe Technologies 2970 Clairmount Rd Ste 150 Atlanta GA 30329 John Maioriello 770-512-0222 johnmaioriello@enpointe.com
10245635 Government Computer Sales Inc 10245635 GCS Inc 794 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 108 FAIRBANKS AK 99709 Josh Julian 866.424.2766 x 2236 jjulian@gcsit.com
10265662 Insight Direct USA Inc 10265662 Insight Direct 6820 S HARL AVE TEMPE AZ 85283 Linda Plantz 800-467-4448 x3462 lplantz@insight.com
10255051 Micro Computer Systems Inc 10255051 MicroK12 12631 BEVERLY PARK RD LYNNWOOD WA 98087 Rich Litchfield 800-658-1000 rlitchfield@microk12.com
10320868 PCM Sales, Inc 10320868 PCM Sales 1940 E Mariposa Ave El Segundo CA 90245-3457 Danayet Gebremedhin 800-625-5468 contract@pcmg.com
10294458 Portable Computer Systems Inc 10294458 Portable Computer Systems Inc 1200 W Mississippi Ave, Unit 2 Denver CO 80223 Saul Delgado 888-836-7841 sauld@pcsmobile.com
10261793 Right! Systems Inc 10261793 Right! Systems Inc 2600 WILLAMETTE DR NE STE C LACEY WA 98516 Mike Larscheid 360-956-0414 mike.larscheid@rightsys.com
10259318 Riverside Technologies Inc 10259318 Riverside Technologies Inc 748 N 109TH CT OMAHA NE 68154 Todd McCabe 866-804-4388 tmccabe@1rti.com
10316878 Southern Computer Warehouse Inc 10316878 Southern Computer Warehouse 1395 S Marietta Pkwy SE Bldg 300 Marietta GA 30067-4440 Kim Brown 770-579-8927 kim.brown@scw.com
10296596 Warranty Plus Service Centers Inc 10296596 Synchronous Technologies 34310 9TH AVE S STE 105 FEDERAL WAY WA 98003 Rick McLaughlin 888-279-1542 help@warrantyplus.net RMcLaughlin@Synch-Tech.com
10260219 CCN INC 10260219 Technology Express 22122 20TH AVE SE STE 164 BOTHELL WA 98021 Crystal Heaven 800-873-5778 Ext 30 crystalh@technologyexpress.com
10279130 Techpower Solutions Inc 10279130 Techpower Solutions Inc 14656 NE 95TH ST REDMOND WA 98052 Scott Barker 800-478-0293 ext 3025 Scott.Barker@techpowerusa.com jbarker@techpowerusa.com
10259704 Unisoft Networks Inc 10259704 Unisoft Networks 15801 NE 85th St Redmond WA 98052-3532 Bonnie Alm 425-968-1022 bonniea@unisoftnetworks.com
10265639 Woodburn Company 10265639 Woodburn Company 2815 Rockefeller Ave Everett WA 98201 Ben Johnson 800-886-4402 ben.johnson@woodburnco.com
10286022 Zones Inc 10286022 Zones Inc 1102 15th St SW Ste 102 Auburn WA 98001-0000 Kevin McGowan 800-381-9663 x53596 teamwa.goved@zones.com

Reseller Agent Program

Band 1 - Desktops
Band 2 - Laptops
Band 3 - Tablets
Related Options and Accessories

Under the Reseller Agent Program the Purchase Order (“Order”) is made out to HP, Inc (“HP”). HP fulfills and ships the Order to the Purchasing Entity and invoices the Purchasing Entity directly. The Reseller Agent provides pre- and post-sales support.

If utilizing the services of one of the approved Reseller Agents listed below, the Reseller Agent HP Authorization Number must be listed on the body of the PO or fax cover page or email text of emailed orders or selected at the end of the shopping cart of online orders 
placed at www.hp.com/buy/washington.


